
10000M WOMEN 7:00 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 781 ONG DIANE KLIEN 25-Feb-96 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 41:14.59 GOLD

2 826 MARTES Christabel   A. 15-Aug-79 F UNATTACHED 43:08.29 SILVER

3 776 MANESE CATHERINE 23-Feb-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 44:02.51 BRONZE

4 051 SUSTITUEDO JESSA MIE 19-Oct-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 49:47.35

181 ADAOAG LANY 18-Jan-91 F TEAM LINGAYEN DNS

2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 5
29 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 5
29 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

10000M MEN 8:00 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 130 SALANO RICHARD NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 33:56.88 GOLD

2 798 MARCELO GERMAR 12-Aug-99 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 33:59.40 SILVER

3 796 LOPEZ RAYMUND 05-Apr-99 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 36:19.47 BRONZE

4 011 LARGO JOHN MICHAEL  M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 37:11.14

194 GONZALO RAYMOND  M TEAM LINGAYEN DNF

797 MAGHINAY JR. EDGAR 25-Nov-98 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES DNF

795 FLORES EDUARD 23-Dec-97 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES DNF

129 ORDUNA JAMES NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM DNS

178 KEPTE JULIUS 28-Jul-00 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY DNS

264 OXIMAR MARK ANTHONY 04-Dec-93 M UNATTACHED DNS

817 SAMBALOD JOWIL 13-Sep-88 M UNATTACHED DNS
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TRIPLE JUMP WOMEN 8:00 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 136 CARINO ANGEL NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 11.90 -0.00 GOLD

2 050 SILVESTRE MA. MARICAR 15-May-98 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.71 -0.70 SILVER

3 189 RAFANAN REA CHRISTINE  F TEAM LINGAYEN 11.54 +0.60 BRONZE

4 045 MOSQUEDA KAY LENE 02-Feb-98 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.26 +0.40

5 013 HURAÑO DIANA RYSIAMAE 31-Jan-03 F ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 11.07 +0.20

6 782 PELLERIN ABEGAIL ESPER 02-Nov-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 11.03 +0.40

7 766 BARUÑO MILKY 09-May-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 10.95 -0.10

8 179 AGAMANOS ABCD F. 30-Apr-03 F TEAM ISKOLAR ATLETIKS - CANLUBANG INTEGRATED SCHOOL10.54 +0.30

9 032 AWINGAN SUNSHINE 25-Oct-01 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 10.07 -0.30

10 093 HALASAN JONALYN 02-May-03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 9.96 -0.70

046 QUISAY JEREN 03-Oct-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY DNS
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JAVELIN THROW MEN 8:00 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 251 SARMIENTO JOHN PAUL 18-Jan-00 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 61.20 GOLD

2 670 GONZALES KENNY M UNATTACHED 60.50 SILVER

3 241 BARSALOTE SHERWIN 21-Oct-99 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 56.06 BRONZE

4 170 IGBALIC MARJOE 11-May-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 51.57

5 157 TAYAG LAWRENCE 05-Dec-01 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 51.48

6 063 KASI JOVANIE 20-Nov-99 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 49.57

7 159 CATAPANG PATRICK 10-Feb-02 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 48.84

8 167 BALUTAN NOEL 03-Dec-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 47.62

9 058 CABALLERO JULIUS 02-Jan-96 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 46.56

10 068 JUNGCO SAN LERRY NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 37.86

11 066 JUNTILLA RONNIE NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 37.08

12 064 CRESENCIA JOHN CHRISTIAN 20-Mar-00 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 35.53

13 190 RULLODA JEFFRY  M TEAM LINGAYEN 35.00

184 PATALUD JOSHUA VINCENT 22-Jan-97 M DLSU-MANILA

588 CALANO MELVIN 12-Jan-91 M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM

133 UBAS JANRY NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM

685 ACEJO JEROME 31-May-02 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP
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800M MEN 8:30 AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 002 CARADO EDGAR JAN 29-Sep-00 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 1:54.45 GOLD

2 1 2 828 NERI ELBREN 16-May-94 M UNATTACHED 1:55.83 SILVER

3 1 3 836 BAJO EDWIN 01-Jun-97 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 1:57.36 BRONZE

4 1 4 150 BACLE ANTHONY JR 30-Jan-01 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 1:57.44

5 2 1 837 DUHAC BENJIE 14-Apr-01 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 1:59.01

6 2 2 009 CIANO ERNESTO 13-Sep-01 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 1:59.28

7 2 3 069 GUARTE MILBERT 10-Sep-98 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 1:59.44

8 3 1 175 COLLADO RENEBEN 04-May-98 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 2:01.31

9 3 2 018 VELASQUEZ FRANCES 30-Sep-99 M DLSU-MANILA 2:02.75

10 1 5 072 NAVE RODEL 22-Jan-01 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 2:03.62

11 2 4 158 BAS JIMMY 08-Mar-03 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 2:05.31

12 1 6 076 FULGADO MITCH RITCHMOND NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 2:05.52

13 3 3 161 BULABOS JASON 13-Jan-02 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 2:07.06

14 1 7 148 AUMADA LLOYD 24-Oct-00 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 2:10.12

15 2 5 752 Maestro C-jay 08/26/02 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 2:13.90

16 3 4 751 CABICO  Ershan Jethro 08-Aug-02 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 2:15.32

17 3 5 654 BOWES TIMOTHY 09-May-98 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 2:19.03

18 2 6 177 CUETO JULIUS 09-Jul-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 2:25.19

19 2 7 082 DAGOHOY KURTHE 03/20/03 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 2:28.06

20 1 8 763 PELAYO Rainer NO DOB M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 2:29.07

105 COTCHOCO GLENN MARK 05-Jul-01 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY DNS

059 MATCHINO MAVERICK 14-Sep-98 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY DNS

098 RAMIREZ FREDERICK 22-Feb-98 M JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY DNS

089 VARGAS JOHN 28-Jun-02 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM DNS
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3000MSC MEN 8:40 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 124 GOBOTIA JUNEL NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 9:46.09 GOLD

2 102 ESTAMPADOR RITCHIE 10-Apr-00 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 9:49.23 SILVER

3 151 CRUZ RENZ 20-Apr-02 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 10:34.30 BRONZE

4 065 CRUZ KEVIN 05-Oct-96 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 10:45.35

5 165 ANGGA JOMAR 30-Nov-98 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 11:00.83

6 148 AUMADA LLOYD 24-Oct-00 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY

254 MALONZO JERMIAH 00-Jan-00 F UNDERDOG FITNESS DNS
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HIGH JUMP WOMEN 9:00 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 138 DEQUINAN SARAH NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 1.70 GOLD

2 012 FABELLON RAZIEBEL 03-Aug-98 F ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 1.65 SILVER

3 521 ABUAN MARIEL NO DOB F UNATTACHED 1.65 BRONZE

4 141 LIGMAYO JOSEFA NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 1.65

5 045 MOSQUEDA KAY LENE 02-Feb-98 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 1.60

6 766 BARUÑO MILKY 09-May-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 1.45

046 QUISAY JEREN 03-Oct-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY DNS

189 RAFANAN REA CHRISTINE  F TEAM LINGAYEN DNS

782 PELLERIN ABEGAIL ESPER 02-Nov-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES DNS



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 5
29 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

3000MSC WOMEN 9:00 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 140 GAGNAO JOIDA NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 11:53.35 GOLD

2 052 SUSTITUEDO JONEZA MIE 24-Sep-98 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 12:16.37 SILVER

3 029 ABUTAS MARIA JONNA LIZA 15-Jun-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 12:43.08 BRONZE

4 026 BEGATA KRISTINE JOY 16-Oct-00 F DLSU-MANILA 13:09.35

5 028 ABUTAS MARIA JONNA LINA 15-Jun-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13:23.54

6 042 MENDOZA ANGEL 19-Jun-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13:23.83

7 027 DOMINGO LAILA 09-Nov-99 F DLSU-MANILA 14:30.37

8 051 SUSTITUEDO JESSA MIE 19-Oct-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 15:36.77

812 ABELLAR RAYYA CWEN 02-Dec-03 F UNATTACHED DNS

813 ABELLAR RISHANE ASHINA 16-Aug-05 F UNATTACHED DNS
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400MH MEN 9:20 AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 128 MEDINA FRANCIS NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 53.23 GOLD

2 1 2 804 SULLEZA MARJUN 26-Aug-99 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 55.10 SILVER

3 2 1 149 LABITA ALHRYAN 29-Apr-01 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 55.39 BRONZE

4 3 1 754 HERA Roel 10/26/99 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 57.56

5 2 2 755 ROMERO John Celestino 11/27/00 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 57.90

6 1 3 839 PAGATPAT JOHN PAUL 29-Mar-01 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 59.13

7 2 3 749 BASUNGIT Dave Joseph 11/24/02 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 59.19

8 3 2 114 MARFA RENATO 02-Jul-99 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 60.15

9 2 4 115 MERIN AARON 17-Apr-00 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 60.92

10 1 4 010 NOQUIERA RONALD 27-Aug-98 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 61.65

11 3 3 171 LINTUA JEROME 03-Jul-97 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 61.70

12 2 5 019 ROXAS EMILIO 06-Jan-98 M DLSU-MANILA 63.25

13 2 6 176 DE VILLA CHRISTIAN PAUL 05-Dec-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 67.57

821 ROCHA POUL GERALD 26-Dec-99 M UNATTACHED DNF

147 AGIAS IAN 27-Feb-00 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY DNS

169 GAMAY RABBI KIETH 02-Jan-98 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY DNS

750 PEDRAL Samuel 09/20/01 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS DNS

113 MARFA RONANTE 28-Jan-98 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY DNS
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400MH WOMEN 9:30 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 135 BEJOY BERNALYN NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 62.76 GOLD

2 764 ACASO SUNSHINE 20-Nov-98 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 63.68 SILVER

3 772 DELOS SANTOS MARIE CLAIRE 05-Jul-99 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 67.45 BRONZE

4 031 AGUIRRE RENALYN 29-Feb-96 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 68.60

5 034 CAITUM MARIA CRISTINA 30-Apr-01 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 72.18

6 785 TAGAYUN SHEILA MAE 11-Nov-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 77.92

191 EUGENIO ANNA MARIE  F TEAM LINGAYEN DNS

767 BRUÑA JENNY ROSE 12-Oct-99 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES DNS
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SHOT PUT MEN 9:30 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 127 MANTUA ALBERT NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 15.09 GOLD

2 154 LAMATAN JHON RAFAEL 19-Mar-00 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 13.30 SILVER

3 791 DELIÑA ED B. 15-Mar-00 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 12.37 BRONZE

4 111 CALDEO KIRK AISNE 16-Apr-01 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 11.78

5 173 SARIOLA JOHN ROEL 23-Jul-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 11.76

6 805 TASI GILBERT 28-Aug-99 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 11.51

7 067 ARNAIZ SAILORMON 20-Jul-96 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.39

8 792 MERCADO ROBERTO DANIEL 15-Aug-98 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 11.36

9 794 FLORENDO GABRIEL 01-Mar-01 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 10.96

10 001 ANASARIAS ROQUE OLIVER 26-Sep-97 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 10.93

11 132 TOLEDO ARIES NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 10.69

12 166 ARELLANO GIDEON 01-Apr-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 10.56

13 007 RAMBACAL DANIEL NOEL ANGELO 31-May-02 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 10.45

14 075 CORMANES ALWYN PAUL 26-Jun-01 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 10.26

15 063 KASI JOVANIE 20-Nov-99 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 10.05

16 155 MATADLING CHRISTIAN DANIEL 22-Dec-00 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 9.65

17 156 ARLAN EMMANUEL 16-Dec-01 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 9.65

18 787 ALAURIN MARC PHILIP V. 22-Nov-98 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 9.56

19 064 CRESENCIA JOHN CHRISTIAN 20-Mar-00 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 8.78

20 066 JUNTILLA RONNIE NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 8.53

21 739 ABELEDO JOMARIE  M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 8.23

22 261 CONOL GRANT CARLO 22-Feb-02 M UNATTACHED 8.04

23 190 RULLODA JEFFRY  M TEAM LINGAYEN 7.75

24 068 JUNGCO SAN LERRY NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 7.68

25 088 COCHING ANDREW 28-Oct-03 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 7.04

26 090 SUMAGAYSAY ALEXANDER 24-Sep-02 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 7.00

056 SECUYA ARNIEL NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY NM

824 CHUA HUGHIE AMIEL A. 21-May-99 M UNATTACHED NM

133 UBAS JANRY NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM DNS

157 TAYAG LAWRENCE 05-Dec-01 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY DNS

159 CATAPANG PATRICK 10-Feb-02 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY DNS

188 MIRANDA MIKE JUDE 30-Dec-96 M TEAM LINGAYEN DNS

253 PISON LUCAS 29-Aug-02 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC DNS

823 FERRER CARLO RAM 20-Sep-98 M UNATTACHED DNS

825 ARAYATA ANGELO CHRISTIAN 22-Feb-89 M UNATTACHED DNS



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 5
29 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

200M WOMEN 9:50 AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 776 MANESE CATHERINE 23-Feb-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 26.37 -1.0 GOLD

2 2 1 030 AGUINALDO ELIZA 22-Dec-96 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 26.59 +0.6 SILVER

3 2 2 180 RUTO ERICA MARIE C. 30-Mar-04 F TEAM ISKOLAR ATLETIKS - CANLUBANG INTEGRATED SCHOOL26.74 +0.6 BRONZE

4 3 1 037 GELLOANI ROMYZA ANGELOU 15-May-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 27.16 +0.2

5 3 2 774 GATINGA GIANELI 05-Aug-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 27.28 +0.2

6 3 3 179 AGAMANOS ABCD F. 30-Apr-03 F TEAM ISKOLAR ATLETIKS - CANLUBANG INTEGRATED SCHOOL27.39 +0.2

7 1 2 025 GURO ELRICA ANNE 04-Jan-99 F DLSU-MANILA 27.47 -1.0

8 2 3 041 MARIGON CINDY 25-Sep-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 27.58 +0.6

9 3 4 653 PATDU JANICE 31-Dec-03 F UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 27.65 +0.2

10 2 4 810 WONG TZE NATHANIA 08-Nov-06 F UNATTACHED 27.87 +0.6

11 1 3 182 BAUTISTA JENETH JOY 06-Aug-00 F TEAM LINGAYEN 27.97 -1.0

12 3 5 033 BAYLON DANICA 22-Jan-01 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 28.16 +0.2

13 1 4 044 MERCURIO ANNIE ROSE 24-Nov-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 28.34 -1.0

14 1 5 043 MENDOZA PAMELA JOCELLE 08-Sep-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 28.38 -1.0

15 2 5 786 VI CHOLAGNE 19-Apr-01 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 28.41 +0.6

16 3 6 049 SALAFRAÑA LEJANY 08-Mar-01 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 29.00 +0.2

17 2 6 047 RAMIREZ REBECCA PATRICIA 16-Nov-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 30.18 +0.6

18 1 6 735 BULANADI Gail Danielle 01-Nov-99 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 33.77 -1.0

19 2 7 734 HAHN Rosette 12-Jun-01 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 33.98 +0.6

20 3 7 733 CORDERO Maria Raphaela 14-May-01 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 34.15 +0.2

21 1 7 736 RECTO Ysabelle Dana 18-Nov-01 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 34.41 -1.0

22 2 8 737 CALARA Chloe Xelyn 15-Mar-02 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 37.77 +0.6



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 5
29 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

200M MEN 10:00 AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 820 GALLEON RUSSEL 04-Feb-98 M UNATTACHED 22.35 +0.4 GOLD

2 1 2 801 ORDINARIO GENE ALLEN DAIRON 13-Oct-01 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 22.55 +0.4 SILVER

3 1 3 008 TALLEDO ALEX JR. 22-Nov-98 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 22.92 +0.4 BRONZE

4 2 1 250 CORTEZ JEREMIAH 19-Dec-00 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 23.19 -0.5

5 1 4 799 MARCOS LYLE ASDEL KENT 16-Jun-01 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 23.22 +0.4

6 3 1 842 QUIAMBAO, MARK VINCENT 29-Oct-00 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 23.43 -0.0

7 3 2 652 JAMINILLO MJ 23-Jan-03 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 23.79 -0.0

8 1 5 003 DACUNES DENMARK 03-Jun-03 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 23.87 +0.4

9 3 3 147 AGIAS IAN 27-Feb-00 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 24.04 -0.0

10 3 4 084 BACTAL MAILBERT 04-Jan-03 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 24.47 -0.0

11 2 2 164 ALEJANDRO JAN VINCENT 01-Jan-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 24.72 -0.5

12 3 5 081 CAIREN JOSHUA 01/28/02 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 25.07 -0.0

13 3 6 022 MEDALLA JOSE 22-Mar-99 M DLSU-MANILA 25.09 -0.0

14 1 6 153 FLORES RYAN JOSEPH 11-Jan-01 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 25.33 +0.4

15 2 3 262 COSTANILLA RONALD 27-Feb-02 M UNATTACHED 26.28 -0.5

16 2 4 663 TAGLE JOSEPH KALEB 21-Oct-02 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 27.07 -0.5

17 1 7 667 GAITE JOSE LUIS 01-Jun-02 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 27.34 +0.4

18 2 5 263 SACALA KENNETH JOHN 08-Jan-02 M UNATTACHED 27.88 -0.5

19 2 6 253 PISON LUCAS 29-Aug-02 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 27.91 -0.5

192 AQUINO ANALYN 02-Jun-02 F TEAM LINGAYEN DNS
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4X400M RELAY MEN 10:10 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 131 SEQUITA JOYME NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 3:12.11 GOLD

134 UDTOHAN JOMAR NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM

122 DEL PRADO MICHAEL NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM

120 ALEJAN EDGARDO NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM

2 069 GUARTE MILBERT 10-Sep-98 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 3:23.67 SILVER

074 ASEO NESTOR 07-Nov-99 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

059 MATCHINO MAVERICK 14-Sep-98 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

060 MAGARZO JESTONY 11-Nov-97 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

3 838 CEBALLOS JIMS 25-Jul-00 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 3:25.92 BRONZE

836 BAJO EDWIN 01-Jun-97 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP

250 CORTEZ JEREMIAH 19-Dec-00 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP

835 ARZAGA JERICK 29-Jul-99 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP

4 017 HUMPAY JOSEPH 09-Dec-95 M DLSU-MANILA 3:29.62

023 MARALIT MANOLO 22-Aug-97 M DLSU-MANILA

016 NODOS JOHN KENNETH 03-Aug-98 M DLSU-MANILA

018 VELASQUEZ FRANCES 30-Sep-99 M DLSU-MANILA

5 002 CARADO EDGAR JAN 29-Sep-00 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 3:36.62

008 TALLEDO ALEX JR. 22-Nov-98 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

003 DACUNES DENMARK 03-Jun-03 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

009 CIANO ERNESTO 13-Sep-01 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

6 748 DELOS SANTOS Hokett 10/28/02 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 3:36.85

753 CABANG Jerome 10/28/00 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

752 Maestro C-jay 08/26/02 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

745 EVANOSO Christian Jay 10/15/00 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

7 663 TAGLE JOSEPH KALEB 21-Oct-02 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 4:24.16

664 VICENTE PATRICK GABRIEL 01-Jun-01 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC

654 BOWES TIMOTHY 09-May-98 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC

253 PISON LUCAS 29-Aug-02 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC
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4X400M RELAY WOMEN 10:10 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 029 ABUTAS MARIA JONNA LIZA 15-Jun-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 4:14.66 GOLD

028 ABUTAS MARIA JONNA LINA 15-Jun-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

035 DE JOSEF ANJELICA 22-Mar-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

037 GELLOANI ROMYZA ANGELOU 15-May-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

2 776 MANESE CATHERINE 23-Feb-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 4:26.47 SILVER

767 BRUÑA JENNY ROSE 12-Oct-99 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

785 TAGAYUN SHEILA MAE 11-Nov-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

786 VI CHOLAGNE 19-Apr-01 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

3 181 ADAOAG LANY 18-Jan-91 F TEAM LINGAYEN 4:36.28 BRONZE

189 RAFANAN REA CHRISTINE  F TEAM LINGAYEN

182 BAUTISTA JENETH JOY 06-Aug-00 F TEAM LINGAYEN

183 MAYOLA JOHNA 21-Jun-98 F TEAM LINGAYEN
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100M MEN 2:30 AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 125 LOPENA ANFERNEE NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 10.67 +0.5 GOLD

2 1 2 259 GO YUHEI 30-Jun-95 M UNATTACHED 10.89 +0.5 SILVER

3 1 3 107 BUHAYAN VINCE JAYSON 13-Mar-01 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 10.98 +0.5 BRONZE

4 4 1 016 NODOS JOHN KENNETH 03-Aug-98 M DLSU-MANILA 11.23 +0.5

5 5 1 816 MEJIA JAIME IMMANUEL 00-Jan-00 F UNDERDOG FITNESS 11.25 +0.4

6 3 1 063 KASI JOVANIE 20-Nov-99 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.27 +0.4

7 5 2 017 HUMPAY JOSEPH 09-Dec-95 M DLSU-MANILA 11.28 +0.4

8 1 4 829 DEL PRADO ISIDRO 29-Aug-91 M UNATTACHED 11.32 +0.5

9 4 2 008 TALLEDO ALEX JR. 22-Nov-98 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 11.33 +0.5

10 7 1 061 PACULBA JOHN KENNETH 26-Aug-97 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.34 +1.3

11 5 3 745 EVANOSO Christian Jay 10/15/00 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 11.39 +0.4

12 2 1 250 CORTEZ JEREMIAH 19-Dec-00 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 11.42 +0.5

13 2 2 842 QUIAMBAO, MARK VINCENT 29-Oct-00 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 11.46 +0.5

14 5 4 801 ORDINARIO GENE ALLEN DAIRON 13-Oct-01 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 11.46 +0.4

15 2 3 064 CRESENCIA JOHN CHRISTIAN 20-Mar-00 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.49 +0.5

16 1 5 697 MUHAMMAD ISYHAN THOMAS DEMOND 09-Mar-05 M UNATTACHED 11.50 +0.5

17 6 1 116 SONIO JAYSON 06-Aug-99 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 11.52 +0.8

18 7 2 625 NOT REGISTERED 0 00-Jan-00 #### 0 11.56 +1.3

19 4 3 162 BAGUISAN DHARLIE JOEY 15-Aug-00 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 11.57 +0.5

20 7 3 023 MARALIT MANOLO 22-Aug-97 M DLSU-MANILA 11.68 +1.3

21 2 4 003 DACUNES DENMARK 03-Jun-03 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 11.69 +0.5

22 3 2 010 NOQUIERA RONALD 27-Aug-98 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 11.69 +0.4

23 6 2 117 MOLINOS KENNARD REYNE 12-Jun-00 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 11.79 +0.8

24 4 4 198 MAGTANGOB JOHN DAVE 29-Jan-04 M TEAM TITUS 11.81 +0.5

25 7 4 153 FLORES RYAN JOSEPH 11-Jan-01 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 11.95 +1.3

26 3 3 163 AZORES NIÑO 17-Feb-00 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 12.00 +0.4

27 7 5 760 NUESTRO Mark  Anthony Lauren 07/15/03 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 12.00 +1.3

28 4 5 747 TORRES John Carlo NO DOB M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 12.01 +0.5

29 2 5 758 LAPARAN Peterson 05-Jun-02 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 12.03 +0.5

30 3 4 753 CABANG Jerome 10/28/00 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 12.03 +0.4

31 3 5 084 BACTAL MAILBERT 04-Jan-03 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 12.05 +0.4

32 7 6 759 RODRIQUEZ Christian Carlo 04-Jul-04 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 12.05 +1.3

33 6 3 022 MEDALLA JOSE 22-Mar-99 M DLSU-MANILA 12.20 +0.8

34 4 6 086 Rubrica IVAN 14-Jun-23 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 12.23 +0.5

35 6 4 741 NUESTRO JOHN DANIEL  M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 12.35 +0.8

36 6 5 262 COSTANILLA RONALD 27-Feb-02 M UNATTACHED 12.92 +0.8

37 7 7 667 GAITE JOSE LUIS 01-Jun-02 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 13.11 +1.3

38 2 6 263 SACALA KENNETH JOHN 08-Jan-02 M UNATTACHED 13.39 +0.5

39 3 6 663 TAGLE JOSEPH KALEB 21-Oct-02 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 13.44 +0.4

40 5 5 253 PISON LUCAS 29-Aug-02 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 13.84 +0.4

133 UBAS JANRY NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM DNS

121 BAUTISTA CLINTON NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM DNS

811 GAYTA JOB 05-Mar-91 M UNATTACHED DNS

186 CASTRO MICHAELJAN 18-Jan-99 M TEAM LINGAYEN DNS
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174 SUMPAY JERRICK 15-Jan-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY DNS

816 MEJIA JAIME IMMANUEL 00-Jan-00 F UNDERDOG FITNESS DNS

187 MALOGAN JOHN REYBREN 10-Aug-98 M TEAM LINGAYEN DNS

665 CRUZ RED FREDERICK 20-Jul-98 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC DNS

062 KASI FEBEROY 07-Feb-98 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY DNS

103 AUSTRIA PHILIP CHRISTIAN 27-Aug-97 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY DNS

109 GERALDINO CHRISTIAN DAVE 06-Aug-98 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY DNS

024 VERGEL ALVIN JOHN 08-Mar-97 M DLSU-MANILA DNF
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HIGH JUMP MEN 2:30 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 106 SALE JOHN PAUL 25-Aug-95 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 2.00 GOLD

2 840 CALIPAY ERNIE 30-Aug-00 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 2.00 SILVER

3 696 TOLENTINO PATRICK SHANE NO DOB M UNATTACHED 1.95 BRONZE

4 101 GROSPE LEONARD 02-Jul-01 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 1.90

5 119 BATOBARA PATRICK 12-May-00 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 1.90

6 109 GERALDINO CHRISTIAN DAVE 06-Aug-98 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 1.80

7 112 GACUSAN WALLY 17-Jan-00 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 1.80

8 058 CABALLERO JULIUS 02-Jan-96 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 1.80

8 789 CERDEÑOLA EDISON 22-Sep-99 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 1.80

168 CODERA GILBERT 16-Apr-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 1.80

064 CRESENCIA JOHN CHRISTIAN 20-Mar-00 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 1.75

066 JUNTILLA RONNIE NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 1.70

755 ROMERO John Celestino 11/27/00 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 1.65

068 JUNGCO SAN LERRY NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 1.50

020 CALUB KANG DAL 02-Feb-00 M DLSU-MANILA

021 SANTOS  MARION MAURICE 15-Dec-00 M DLSU-MANILA

063 KASI JOVANIE 20-Nov-99 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

100 DELLOSO KENT BRIAN 26-Oct-01 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY

118 BATALLA JOHN LOYD 04-Jan-99 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY

133 UBAS JANRY NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM
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SHOT PUT WOMEN 2:30 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 036 GARCIA MERY JOY 10-Nov-96 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 12.27 GOLD

2 137 DAYNATA DANIELLA NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 11.12 SILVER

3 039 MALOLOY-ON MARY JEAN 27-Oct-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 10.76 BRONZE

4 014 REMOLINO JASMINE 03-Mar-01 F ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 10.68

5 038 LAWAS MARY JANE 15-May-98 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 10.41

6 777 MASANGKAY AINAH MARIE 14-Sep-01 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 10.02

7 141 LIGMAYO JOSEFA NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 9.43

8 138 DEQUINAN SARAH NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 9.29

9 053 VALENCIA RUBYLEN 10-Jun-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 8.64

10 048 RAYALA CHERRY 02-Jan-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 8.48

11 770 CORNELIO MONECA 10-Nov-98 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 7.99

12 784 REYES MARIA JULIA 04-Dec-98 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 7.00

041 MARIGON CINDY 25-Sep-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY NM
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TRIPLE JUMP MEN 2:30 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 126 MALIPAY RONE NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 15.51 -0.10 GOLD

2 108 VILLARUEL JOHN LEE 04-Jun-00 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 14.71 +0.40 SILVER

3 160 LERA JOHN MIKE 28-Jun-03 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 14.58 -0.20 BRONZE

4 055 RAFOLS JOHN MARVIN 03-Jan-99 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 14.48 -0.20

5 099 GOMEZ ALGIN 28-Jan-01 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 14.44 -0.20

6 006 OLIVARES CHRISTIAN 14-Dec-97 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 13.99 +0.10

7 239 NOT REGISTERED 0 00-Jan-00 #### 0 13.85 -0.70

8 240 NOT REGISTERED 0 00-Jan-00 #### 0 13.55 -1.10

9 803 RABINA ALJON JAY 24-Jan-01 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 13.43 -0.50

10 058 CABALLERO JULIUS 02-Jan-96 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13.37 -0.80

11 746 YEPES John Michael 11/15/01 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 13.34 -0.00

12 073 SOTTO JOHN DANIEL NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13.10 +0.20

13 757 ROLLO Zeus 04/18/01 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 12.74 +0.20

14 080 NARIDO ESMERALDO 01-Oct-03 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 11.18 -0.50

078 UBAOB ANDRIAN KARL 03-May-03 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM NM

174 SUMPAY JERRICK 15-Jan-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY DNS

190 RULLODA JEFFRY  M TEAM LINGAYEN DNS

744 MEGUILLO Christian Jerald 09/20/02 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS NM

788 ALINTOG ATHUR 17-Apr-00 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES DNS
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110M HURDLES MEN 2:45 AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 121 BAUTISTA CLINTON NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 14.41 +0.1 GOLD

2 1 2 024 VERGEL ALVIN JOHN 08-Mar-97 M DLSU-MANILA 14.75 +0.1 SILVER

3 1 3 132 TOLEDO ARIES NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 14.82 +0.1 BRONZE

4 2 1 074 ASEO NESTOR 07-Nov-99 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 15.56 +1.0

5 2 2 758 LAPARAN Peterson 05-Jun-02 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 16.17 +1.0

6 1 4 804 SULLEZA MARJUN 26-Aug-99 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 16.20 +0.1

7 2 3 054 BACAS KIRK CIRE 06-Jun-98 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 16.36 +1.0

8 1 5 066 JUNTILLA RONNIE NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 16.50 +0.1

9 2 4 172 PINEDA ANTONIÑO 09-Oct-98 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 16.53 +1.0

10 1 6 841 MAPA JOHN HOWELL 15-Sep-01 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 17.71 +0.1

11 1 7 821 ROCHA POUL GERALD 26-Dec-99 M UNATTACHED 19.77 +0.1

064 CRESENCIA JOHN CHRISTIAN 20-Mar-00 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY DNS

063 KASI JOVANIE 20-Nov-99 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY DNS

168 CODERA GILBERT 16-Apr-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY DNS

077 RADA JOSHUA 6/15/02 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM DNS
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100M WOMEN 2:50 AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 4 1 254 MALONZO JERMIAH 00-Jan-00 F UNDERDOG FITNESS 12.90 -0.1 GOLD

2 1 1 013 HURAÑO DIANA RYSIAMAE 31-Jan-03 F ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 12.98 -0.3 SILVER

3 1 2 180 RUTO ERICA MARIE C. 30-Mar-04 F TEAM ISKOLAR ATLETIKS - CANLUBANG INTEGRATED SCHOOL13.12 -0.3 BRONZE

4 1 3 041 MARIGON CINDY 25-Sep-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13.14 -0.3

5 2 1 025 GURO ELRICA ANNE 04-Jan-99 F DLSU-MANILA 13.31 +0.8

6 3 1 044 MERCURIO ANNIE ROSE 24-Nov-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13.37 +0.9

7 4 2 043 MENDOZA PAMELA JOCELLE 08-Sep-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13.39 -0.1

8 4 3 037 GELLOANI ROMYZA ANGELOU 15-May-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13.46 -0.1

9 2 2 049 SALAFRAÑA LEJANY 08-Mar-01 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13.47 +0.8

10 3 2 653 PATDU JANICE 31-Dec-03 F UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 13.47 +0.9

11 3 3 260 RAMOS BIANCA 00-Jan-00 F UNDERDOG FITNESS 13.48 +0.9

12 1 4 810 WONG TZE NATHANIA 08-Nov-06 F UNATTACHED 13.77 -0.3

13 3 4 093 HALASAN JONALYN 02-May-03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 13.78 +0.9

14 3 5 003 DACUNES DENMARK 03-Jun-03 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 13.81 +0.9

15 2 3 047 RAMIREZ REBECCA PATRICIA 16-Nov-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 14.71 +0.8

16 4 4 096 LOPEZ MARIA ANGELINE 07-Apr-03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 14.90 -0.1

17 2 4 733 CORDERO Maria Raphaela 14-May-01 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 16.08 +0.8

18 3 6 735 BULANADI Gail Danielle 01-Nov-99 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 16.10 +0.9

19 2 5 734 HAHN Rosette 12-Jun-01 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 16.13 +0.8

20 4 3 736 RECTO Ysabelle Dana 18-Nov-01 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 16.54 -0.1

21 3 7 737 CALARA Chloe Xelyn 15-Mar-02 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 17.74 +0.9

774 GATINGA GIANELI 05-Aug-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES DNS

143 LUZON ELOISA NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM DNS

144 PARAGILE JELLY NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM DNS

786 VI CHOLAGNE 19-Apr-01 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES DNS

184 GERONIMO MADEL 19-Aug-98 F TEAM LINGAYEN DNS
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100M HURDLES WOMEN 2:55 AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 139 ESCOTON MELISSA NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 14.19 +0.9 GOLD

2 1 2 144 PARAGILE JELLY NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 14.30 +0.9 SILVER

3 2 1 031 AGUIRRE RENALYN 29-Feb-96 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 15.30 +0.7 BRONZE

4 1 3 138 DEQUINAN SARAH NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 15.47 +0.9

5 1 4 141 LIGMAYO JOSEFA NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 15.50 +0.9

6 1 5 179 AGAMANOS ABCD F. 30-Apr-03 F TEAM ISKOLAR ATLETIKS - CANLUBANG INTEGRATED SCHOOL15.63 +0.9

7 2 2 785 TAGAYUN SHEILA MAE 11-Nov-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 16.04 +0.7

8 2 3 091 MEDINA IRISH 01-Mar-03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 18.28 +0.7

9 2 4 095 CORTEZ AERIELLE 06-Mar-03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 19.91 +0.7
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1500M MEN 3:05 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 831 WAGDOS SONNY 03-Jul-93 M UNATTACHED 3:59.50 GOLD

2 057 PULIDO JONATHAN 03-May-99 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 4:09.67 SILVER

3 150 BACLE ANTHONY JR 30-Jan-01 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 4:10.86 BRONZE

4 076 FULGADO MITCH RITCHMOND NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 4:13.73

5 837 DUHAC BENJIE 14-Apr-01 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 4:14.07

6 151 CRUZ RENZ 20-Apr-02 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 4:14.25

7 175 COLLADO RENEBEN 04-May-98 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 4:16.29

8 255 ARICA ARIS 20-Aug-87 M UNATTACHED 4:19.26

9 161 BULABOS JASON 13-Jan-02 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 4:22.21

10 072 NAVE RODEL 22-Jan-01 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 4:22.51

11 819 VALENCIA ALBERT 15-Jun-92 M UNATTACHED 4:22.95

12 178 KEPTE JULIUS 28-Jul-00 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 4:24.10

13 158 BAS JIMMY 08-Mar-03 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 4:34.84

14 148 AUMADA LLOYD 24-Oct-00 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 4:40.21

15 751 CABICO  Ershan Jethro 08-Aug-02 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 4:45.78

16 752 Maestro C-jay 08/26/02 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 5:00.66

17 654 BOWES TIMOTHY 09-May-98 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 5:03.57

18 083 ESTEBAN BRAYAN MER 07-Mar-02 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 5:07.85

19 079 CRUZ MATTHEW 09/21/02 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 5:16.80
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1500M WOMEN 3:15 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 015 TAYPIN EMMALYN NO DOB F ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 4:59.70 GOLD

2 822 TRUPA MERRY JOY 09-Jun-02 F UNATTACHED 5:01.21 SILVER

3 035 DE JOSEF ANJELICA 22-Mar-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 5:05.58 BRONZE

4 028 ABUTAS MARIA JONNA LINA 15-Jun-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 5:10.20

5 052 SUSTITUEDO JONEZA MIE 24-Sep-98 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 5:12.53

6 029 ABUTAS MARIA JONNA LIZA 15-Jun-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 5:14.55

7 042 MENDOZA ANGEL 19-Jun-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 5:17.31

8 818 MABUNGA JENISMYLL 07-Jun-92 F UNATTACHED 5:22.64

9 651 CORDOVILLA LOVELY JOY 07-Feb-02 F UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 5:24.47

10 813 ABELLAR RISHANE ASHINA 16-Aug-05 F UNATTACHED 5:46.30

11 092 DANAO FELICITY 01-Mar-03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 5:52.31

12 812 ABELLAR RAYYA CWEN 02-Dec-03 F UNATTACHED 6:22.30
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400M MEN 3:25 AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 104 ALFEROS REYMOND 00-Jan-00 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 48.08 GOLD

2 1 2 830 BIGYAN RYAN JOSEPH 28-Oct-94 M UNATTACHED 48.44 SILVER

3 1 3 098 RAMIREZ FREDERICK 22-Feb-98 M JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY 48.64 BRONZE

4 1 4 149 LABITA ALHRYAN 29-Apr-01 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 49.12

5 1 5 820 GALLEON RUSSEL 04-Feb-98 M UNATTACHED 49.60

6 2 1 005 GACETA JERIC 22-Dec-97 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 49.94

7 1 6 806 YUZON JOHN CARLO 20-Jan-00 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 50.17

8 2 2 814 EJERCITO JERICO 30-Aug-92 M UNATTACHED 50.52

9 3 1 060 MAGARZO JESTONY 11-Nov-97 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 50.65

10 4 1 016 NODOS JOHN KENNETH 03-Aug-98 M DLSU-MANILA 50.76

11 4 2 059 MATCHINO MAVERICK 14-Sep-98 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 50.78

12 4 3 802 PABULAYAN PATRICK 05-Mar-01 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 50.99

13 4 4 838 CEBALLOS JIMS 25-Jul-00 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 51.24

14 3 2 835 ARZAGA JERICK 29-Jul-99 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 51.81

15 3 3 748 DELOS SANTOS Hokett 10/28/02 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 52.08

16 4 5 745 EVANOSO Christian Jay 10/15/00 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 52.31

17 5 1 017 HUMPAY JOSEPH 09-Dec-95 M DLSU-MANILA 52.45

18 5 2 018 VELASQUEZ FRANCES 30-Sep-99 M DLSU-MANILA 52.77

19 1 7 732 NG JIAN LUNG ISAIAH 10-Sep-00 M UNATTACHED 53.34

20 5 3 749 BASUNGIT Dave Joseph 11/24/02 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 54.35

21 2 3 660 NOT REGISTERED 0 NO DOB #### 0 55.74

22 2 4 085 GALLAZA TREZ ORI 12/19/01 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 59.67

23 3 4 146 ABALORIO LEMUEL 14-Jul-01 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY 59.83

24 3 5 195 PAGAL JOSEPH 02-Oct-02 M TEAM LINGAYEN 60.81

25 2 5 759 RODRIQUEZ Christian Carlo 04-Jul-04 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 61.64

26 5 4 664 VICENTE PATRICK GABRIEL 01-Jun-01 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 64.66

120 ALEJAN EDGARDO NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM DNS

753 CABANG Jerome 10/28/00 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS DNS

074 ASEO NESTOR 07-Nov-99 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY DNS

760 NUESTRO Mark  Anthony Lauren 07/15/03 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS DNS

008 TALLEDO ALEX JR. 22-Nov-98 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY DNS

176 DE VILLA CHRISTIAN PAUL 05-Dec-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY DNS

164 ALEJANDRO JAN VINCENT 01-Jan-99 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY DNS

741 NUESTRO JOHN DANIEL  M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS DNS

169 GAMAY RABBI KIETH 02-Jan-98 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY DNS

171 LINTUA JEROME 03-Jul-97 M SAN BEDA UNIVERISTY DNS
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

HAMMER THROW MEN 3:30 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 123 FERRERA ARNIEL NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 52.59 GOLD

2 127 MANTUA ALBERT NO DOB M PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 44.35 SILVER

3 793 FLORENDO EMILIO LORENZO 15-Jun-98 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 40.74 BRONZE

4 007 RAMBACAL DANIEL NOEL ANGELO 31-May-02 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 40.04

5 791 DELIÑA ED B. 15-Mar-00 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 37.58

6 742 BALLELOS JHON LAURENZE 09 04 2000 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 37.32

7 001 ANASARIAS ROQUE OLIVER 26-Sep-97 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 36.09

8 792 MERCADO ROBERTO DANIEL 15-Aug-98 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 32.35

9 805 TASI GILBERT 28-Aug-99 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 30.72

10 740 ESPORNA ARBI JUDE  M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 29.97

11 067 ARNAIZ SAILORMON 20-Jul-96 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 28.05

12 787 ALAURIN MARC PHILIP V. 22-Nov-98 M UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 23.40

056 SECUYA ARNIEL NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

075 CORMANES ALWYN PAUL 26-Jun-01 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 5
29 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

400M WOMEN 3:35 AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 765 AMARGA MARISOL 17-May-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 57.56 GOLD

2 1 2 143 LUZON ELOISA NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 58.06 SILVER

3 1 3 142 LUMAPAS JESSEL NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 58.38 BRONZE

4 1 4 135 BEJOY BERNALYN NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 58.41

5 1 5 030 AGUINALDO ELIZA 22-Dec-96 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 59.70

6 1 5 776 MANESE CATHERINE 23-Feb-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 60.19

7 2 1 180 RUTO ERICA MARIE C. 30-Mar-04 F TEAM ISKOLAR ATLETIKS - CANLUBANG INTEGRATED SCHOOL62.90

8 2 2 031 AGUIRRE RENALYN 29-Feb-96 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 64.80

9 2 3 037 GELLOANI ROMYZA ANGELOU 15-May-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 65.41
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

800M WOMEN 3:45 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 035 DE JOSEF ANJELICA 22-Mar-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 2:23.24 GOLD

2 651 CORDOVILLA LOVELY JOY 07-Feb-02 F UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 2:30.46 SILVER

3 183 MAYOLA JOHNA 21-Jun-98 F TEAM LINGAYEN 2:30.80 BRONZE

4 138 DEQUINAN SARAH NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 2:39.58

5 141 LIGMAYO JOSEFA NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 2:41.51

6 094 CASTILLO NATHALY 03-May-03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 2:44.88
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

4X100M RELAY MEN 3:55 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 016 NODOS JOHN KENNETH 03-Aug-98 M DLSU-MANILA 43.28 GOLD

017 HUMPAY JOSEPH 09-Dec-95 M DLSU-MANILA

024 VERGEL ALVIN JOHN 08-Mar-97 M DLSU-MANILA

023 MARALIT MANOLO 22-Aug-97 M DLSU-MANILA

2 250 CORTEZ JEREMIAH 19-Dec-00 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP 43.64 SILVER

841 MAPA JOHN HOWELL 15-Sep-01 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP

842 QUIAMBAO, MARK VINCENT 29-Oct-00 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP

839 PAGATPAT JOHN PAUL 29-Mar-01 M UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA- LP

3 005 GACETA JERIC 22-Dec-97 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 43.72 BRONZE

008 TALLEDO ALEX JR. 22-Nov-98 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

003 DACUNES DENMARK 03-Jun-03 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

010 NOQUIERA RONALD 27-Aug-98 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

4 064 CRESENCIA JOHN CHRISTIAN 20-Mar-00 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 43.74

061 PACULBA JOHN KENNETH 26-Aug-97 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

063 KASI JOVANIE 20-Nov-99 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

060 MAGARZO JESTONY 11-Nov-97 M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

5 107 BUHAYAN VINCE JAYSON 13-Mar-01 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY 43.80

116 SONIO JAYSON 06-Aug-99 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY

117 MOLINOS KENNARD REYNE 12-Jun-00 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY

115 MERIN AARON 17-Apr-00 M MAPUA UNIVERSITY

6 753 CABANG Jerome 10/28/00 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 45.88

755 ROMERO John Celestino 11/27/00 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

745 EVANOSO Christian Jay 10/15/00 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

754 HERA Roel 10/26/99 M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

7 084 BACTAL MAILBERT 04-Jan-03 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 47.86

077 RADA JOSHUA 6/15/02 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM

086 Rubrica IVAN 14-Jun-23 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM

081 CAIREN JOSHUA 01/28/02 M IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM

8 667 GAITE JOSE LUIS 01-Jun-02 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 62.99

253 PISON LUCAS 29-Aug-02 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC

664 VICENTE PATRICK GABRIEL 01-Jun-01 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC

663 TAGLE JOSEPH KALEB 21-Oct-02 M UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

4X100M RELAY WOMEN 3:55 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 041 MARIGON CINDY 25-Sep-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 51.13 GOLD

044 MERCURIO ANNIE ROSE 24-Nov-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

049 SALAFRAÑA LEJANY 08-Mar-01 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

043 MENDOZA PAMELA JOCELLE 08-Sep-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

2 774 GATINGA GIANELI 05-Aug-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 51.49 SILVER

786 VI CHOLAGNE 19-Apr-01 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

776 MANESE CATHERINE 23-Feb-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

785 TAGAYUN SHEILA MAE 11-Nov-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

3 093 HALASAN JONALYN 02-May-03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 55.32 BRONZE

096 LOPEZ MARIA ANGELINE 07-Apr-03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM

091 MEDINA IRISH 01-Mar-03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM

095 CORTEZ AERIELLE 06-Mar-03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM

4 733 CORDERO Maria Raphaela 14-May-01 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 63.84

735 BULANADI Gail Danielle 01-Nov-99 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC

736 RECTO Ysabelle Dana 18-Nov-01 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC

734 HAHN Rosette 12-Jun-01 F UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

10K WALK MEN 4:00 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 004 ESTOYA MARK ANTHONY 23-Oct-03 M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 53:12.63 GOLD

2 743 PADUA LAMBERT  M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 53:27.37 SILVER

3 258 QUIÑONES JHOE WARD 27-May-89 M UNATTACHED 58:01.79 BRONZE

4 197 YUMUL HURJAY 14-Nov-94 M TEAM TITUS 1:01:47.52

5 021 SANTOS  MARION MAURICE 15-Dec-00 M DLSU-MANILA 1:03:08.44

6 020 CALUB KANG DAL 02-Feb-00 M DLSU-MANILA 1:03:08.61

7 200 OXALES GABRIEL AMIT 17-Apr-04 M TEAM TITUS 1:06:22.66

8 761 ATIENZA Simon NO DOB M UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 1:13:14.42

9 070 ABLEN REYMART NO DOB M FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 1:04:50.49
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

10K WALK WOMEN 4:00 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 775 HALAGUEÑA ALANA JULIANNE 20-Nov-01 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 1:02:58.20 GOLD

2 778 MENDOZA LHYRA MAY 12-May-96 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 1:03:20.13 SILVER

3 769 CAPIOSO MA. ELIZABETH 29-May-95 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 1:08:56.91 BRONZE

4 780 LIGUTAN CHRISTINE JOY 27-Oct-99 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 1:10:05.68

5 773 DORONILLA CHERRY 01-Feb-98 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 1:11:34.55

6 771 DELA ROSA ROSANNA 04-May-98 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 1:12:11.48

7 097 DELA CRUZ ANDRIANA JULY 23 03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM 1:16:22.05

8 040 MALOLOY-ON SHELLAMAE 03-May-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 1:19:23.98

9 768 CAMPUS SALLY 23-Jul-00 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

HAMMER THROW WOMEN 4:00 AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB SEX TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 145 TEODOSIO AIRA NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 46.42 GOLD

2 038 LAWAS MARY JANE 15-May-98 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 41.31 SILVER

3 137 DAYNATA DANIELLA NO DOB F PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 34.75 BRONZE

4 036 GARCIA MERY JOY 10-Nov-96 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 34.10

5 783 QUERI KRISHAINA INGRID 19-Jul-99 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 27.94

6 053 VALENCIA RUBYLEN 10-Jun-99 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 26.63

7 784 REYES MARIA JULIA 04-Dec-98 F UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 21.56

8 039 MALOLOY-ON MARY JEAN 27-Oct-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 21.15

9 048 RAYALA CHERRY 02-Jan-00 F FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 16.65

096 LOPEZ MARIA ANGELINE 07-Apr-03 F IMUS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM DNS


